
    

Messdienerplan Holdorf vom 01.01.2026 – 28.02.2026 

Datum  
 

Uhrzeit  Ort   Messdiener/innen  

Samstag, 03.01. 
 

19.00 Uhr Kirche Luna Korte, Alwine Hackmann, 
Johannes Lüpke-Narberhaus, Theo Lüpke-Narberhaus 

Sonntag, 04.01. 11.00 Uhr  Kirche 
 

Fritz Arlinghaus, Lukas Völkerding. 
Clemens Arlinghaus, Percy Scherer 

Montag, 05.01. 19.00 Uhr Kloster 
 

Luise Kampers, Sarah Thöle 

Samstag, 10.01. 
 

19.00 Uhr Kirche 

 
Leevke de Joung, Sarah de Joung,  
Josfine Wendt, Johanna Franken 

Sonntag, 11.01. 11.00 Uhr  Kirche 
 

Maximilian Thöle, Sönke Harpenau,  
Max Heitmann, Jan Heitmann 

Montag, 12.01. 19.00 Uhr  Kloster 
 

Tony Heinrichs, Jasper Stangenberg 

Samstag, 17.01. 
 

19.00 Uhr Kirche  Clara Lüpke-Narberhaus, Maria Lüpke-Narberhaus,  
Martha Brüggemann, Florentine Holzenkamp 

Sonntag, 18.01. 
 

11.00 Uhr  Kirche Simon Frilling, Jakob Thöle, 
Til Langhörst, Johann Heitmann 

Montag, 19.01. 19.00 Uhr  in der Kirche 
 

Julius Brüggemann, Leonard Köster 

Samstag, 24.01. 
 

19.00 Uhr Kirche  Fritz Arlinghaus, Lukas Völkerding, 
Clemens Arlinghaus, Emil Hugenberg 

Sonntag, 25.01. 
 

11.00 Uhr  Kirche Luna Korte, Alwine Hackmann, 
Johannes Lüpke-Narberhaus, Theo Lüpke-Narberhaus 

Montag, 26.01. 19.00 Uhr Kloster 
 

Leevke de Joung, Sarah de Joung 

Samstag, 31.01. 19.00 Uhr Kirche  
 

Luise Kampers, Sarah Thöle, 
Josfine Wendt, Johanna Franken 

Sonntag, 01.02. 
 

11.00 Uhr  Kirche Percy Scherer, Jasper Stangenberg 
Max Heitmann, Jan Heitmann 

Montag, 02.02. 
 

19.00 Uhr  Kloster Florentine Holzenkamp, Tony Heinrichs 
 

Samstag, 07.02. 
 

19.00 Uhr   Kirche Clara Lüpke-Narberhaus, Julius Brüggemann 
Maria Lüpke-Narberhaus, Martha Brüggemann, 

Sonntag, 08.02. 
 

11.00Uhr  Kirche Maximilian Thöle, Sönke Harpenau, 
Simon Frilling, Jakob Thöle, 

Montag, 09.02. 
 

19.00 Uhr  Kloster Johann Heitmann, Leonard Köster 

Samstag, 14.02. 
  

19.00 Uhr  Kirche Clemens Arlinghaus, Fritz Arlinghaus,  
Laurenz Arlinghaus, Lukas Völkerding 

Sonntag, 15.02. 
 

11.00 Uhr  Kirche Emil Hugenberg, Simon Frilling,  
Jannes Frilling, Til Langhörst 

Montag, 16.02. 19.00 Uhr  
 

Kloster Luise Kampers, Sarah Thöle 

Samstag, 21.02. 19.00 Uhr  
 

Kirche  Josefine Wendt, Fritz Wendt,  
Leevke de Joung, Sarah de Joung 

Sonntag, 22.02. 
 

11.00 Uhr  Kirche Luna Korte, Alwine Hackmann, 
Johanna Franken, Florentine Holzenkamp 

Montag, 23.02. 19.00 Uhr  Kloster 
 

Johannes Lüpke-Narberhaus, Theo Lüpke-Narberhaus 

Samstag, 28.02. 
 

19.00 Uhr  Kirche  Jasper Stangenberg, Tony Heinrichs,  
Max Heitmann, Jan Heitmann 

 


